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mA RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SCHEDULE FOR NEW WATER o 

DELIVERIES FOR THE PERIOD JULY THROUGH DECEMBER 2008 

WHEREAS, Resolution 2006-57 requires the County to promulgate and adopt a Schedule 
of New Water Deliveries for the upcoming six months, 

WH~REAS,the Board of County Commissioners has reviewed and considered a Schedule 
for New Water Deliveries for the period July through December 2008. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that at a meeting of the Board ofCounty 
Commissioners for Santa Fe County held on June 24, 2008, the governing body adopted and 
passed this resolution adopting a Schedule for New Water Deliveries for the period July through 

• 
December 2008 including the attached Exhibit "A", the Schedule for New Water Deliveries for 
the Period July through December 2008. 

PASSED, APPROVED, ADOPTED, this ~ day of LL7"'f< 2008. 
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'COUNTY OF SANTA FE BCC RESOLUTIONS 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ) ss PAGES: 2 

!I Hereby Certif Th t T . 
Record On The 2~D Od hlS Instrument Was Filed for 
And Was Oul ay Of July, A.D., 2008 at 08:23 

y Recorded as In-trument ~ 1531046 
Of The Records Of Santa CO.~L;--'" 

And Seal 

/r\l •..Jrfr a Fe I NM 

Of Office 
V lerie Espinoza 
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Growth Management Department 

Public Works Division 
Water/Wastewater Operations Section 

June 2-1.. 2008 

EXHIBIT "A" 
Schedule for New Water Deliveries 

for the Period 
July through December 2008 

Developer or Client 
Amount of 

Water Needed 
This Period 

(In Acre Feet) 

Total Amount 
of Water 
Needed 

(In Acre Feet) 

Affordable 
Housing 
Amount 

(In Acre Fed) 

Method of 
Providing 

Water 

Water 
Rights 

Provision 

1. Rancho Viejo 
2. La Pradera 
3. SW Business Park 
4. Oshara 
5. Valle Serena 
6. Suerte Del Sur 
7. Love Ranch 
8. Jacques Constant (N\\' Ranches) 
9. Tom Gillentine 
10. Rock Hill Secure Storage 
11. Joel McHorse 
12. Oliver C de Baca 

TOTALS 

6.0 
2.0 
2.0 
6.8 
0.9 
0.5 
0.5 
0.3 
0.6 
0.1 
0.25 
0.25 

20.20 

59.2 
13.14 
9.5 

41.0 
6.06 

45.0 
1.0 
3.6 
1.8 
0.19 
0.75 
1.0 

182.24 

1.8 
o 
o 
o 
o 

20.0 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

21.8 

Water Service Agreement 
Water Service Agreement 
Water Service Agreement 
Water Service Agreement 
Water Service Agreement 
Water Service Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 
Water Delivery Agreement 

Contract/Transfer 
Contract 
Contract 

Contract/Transfer 
Contract/Allotment 
Contract/Transfer 
County Allotment 
County Allotment 
County Allotment 
County Allotment 
County Allotment 
County Allotment 
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